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MALONE C0LLEGE INVITATIONAL 

f'\-'ia,'1 I I 19 8 2 

FINAL RESULTS 

1. Walsh College 
Ron Contini 
Greg Verbus 
Jim Ross 

5. ·ctevelarid State 
Dave Marcy 

9. K.S.U.-Tusc. 

2. 

3. 

Jeff Verbus 
Greg Leggett 

Team Total 

Ma lone College 
Jeff Leckrone 
Jeff Dudiak 
Tim Davis 
Tom Welz 
Greg Griffith 

Team Total 

74 
78 
74 
82 
76 

302 

74 
79 
74 
80 
81 

307 

Cedarville College 
Bill Boulet 76 
Brian Johnson 78 
Mark Womack 84 
John Greenwood 77 
Tom Ewing 79 

Team Total 310· 

6. 

7. 

John Young 
Bill·Frost 
Ron Kaminski 
Ed Salem 

Team Total 

Lakeland C.C. 
Tom Jereb 
Tom Gibbs 
Dan Neirnes 
Jim Alvord 
Pat Denihan 

Team Total 

Mount Union College 
Jim Dale 
Scott Craib 
Knox Brown 
Jim Douglas 
Tom Parrine 

· Team Total 

4. O.S.U. Marion 
Larry Hanna 
Craig Claypool 
Phil Bailey 
Mike Casey 

72 
77 
83 
85 

317 

8. Hiram College 
Doug Fedorshyn 
Jeff Schaffer 
Dave Johns-
Alex Bobyarchide 
Bret Wyss Team Total 

Total Team 

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS 

TOP TEN 

1. Larry Hanna - O.S.U. Marion 
2. Jeff Leckrone - Malone 
3. Jim Ross - Walsh 
4. Tim Davis - Malone 
4. Ron Contini. - Walsh 
6. Greg Leggett - Walsh 
6, Tom Jereb ~ Lakeland 
6. Bill Boulet - Cedarville 
9, Craig Claypool - O,S.U.Marion 
9. Scott Craib - Mount Unior 
9. Doug 'Fedorshyn - Hiram 
9. John Greenwood - Cedarville 

80 
80 
79 
88 
80 

319 

76 
79 
81 
86 
90 

322 

85 
77 
81 
89 
87 

no 

77 
85 
92 
85 

' 86 
333 

LONG DRIVE 1'~18 - JIM DALE - MOUNT UNION 

10. 

11. 

72 
74* 
74** 
74 
74 
76 
76 
76 
77 
77 
77 
77 

CLOSEST-TO-THE-PIN #15 - TOM JEREB -LAKELAND 

* - Birdie 1st hole 0f sudden death 
** - Par the 2nd hole of sudden death 

John Erkart 
Larry Bevan 
Tom Baker 
Roy Peterson 

Team Total 

K. S. U. -Trumbull 
Dave Marcello 
Dan Filipovich 
Tim Williams 
Jeff Tushar 
Tod Unmson 

Team Total 

Wayne College 
Don Smith 
Joel Zimmerly 
Joe Carr 
Charlie Ray 

Team Total 

86 
92 
92 
91 

361 

86 
91 
95 
98 
90 

362 

94 
88 

100 
125 
407 



I PAR 

[ HANDICAP 

L FI NISH HOLE 

1. Hiram #1 

2. Malone -

3. Cedarville #1 

4. Bluffton 

5. Cedarville #2 

6. Walsh #1 

5. Walsh #2 

8, Tiffin 

9. Hiram #2 

--

Sunny Fa 17 Day 

' 
EVENT· Malone Fall Invitation 

- - ·- Four Golfers - 2 Best- sa1 1--
DATE:~tober 9. 1981 
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